
男子ダブルス１部

Ａブロック
中村 彰宏 M ２－０
碓井 啓太 G 4-1

(青梅市役所) P 104-62
宮澤 洋亮 M １－１
篠原 良友 G 3-2
(ブラックス・ＢａｎＢａｎ) P 88-90
小松 圭司 M ０－２
真家 慶冴 G 0-4

(ブラックス) P 44-84

男子ダブルス１部

Ｂブロック
高木 淳 M ３－０
徳永 圭吾 G 6-0
(ＢａｎＢａｎ) P 126-76
土岐田 匡将 M ２－１
塚本 翔夢 G 4-2

(青梅市役所) P 114-90
森 祐希 M １－２
間野田 尚行 G 2-5

(ブラックス) P 116-140

小野塚 貴士 M ０－３
山口 洋介 G 1-6
(長淵ＢＣ・一般) P 96-146

決勝 ３位決定戦

中村彰宏・碓井啓太 2 1

（青梅市役所）

高木 淳・徳永圭吾 1 2

（ＢａｎＢａｎ）

宮澤洋亮・篠原良友

土岐田匡将・塚本翔夢

（ＢａｎＢａｎ）

（青梅市役所）

男子ダブルス１部

中村 宮澤 小松
勝-敗 順　位

碓井 篠原 真家

○ ○ １

× ○ ２

20-21
21- 8
21-17

21- 9
21- 7

21-20
 8-21
17-21

21-11
21-17

× × ３

高木 土岐田 森 小野塚
勝-敗

 9-21
 7-21

11-21
17-21

○ ○ ○ １21-10
21-20

21-11
21-15

21-12
21- 8

順　位
徳永 塚本 間野田 山口

× × ○ ３11-21
15-21

15-21
13-21

20-21
21-20
21-15

× ○ ○ ２10-21
20-21

21-15
21-13

21- 7
21-13

× × × ４12-21
 8-21

 7-21
13-21

21-20
20-21
15-21

21-11

11-21

21-10

19-21

21-18

12-21



男子ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
立崎 優那生 M ２－０
中村 颯太郎 G 4-0
(帝京大学・一般) P 84-49
西本 洋裕 M １－１
網田 匠 G 2-2

(長淵ＢＣ) P 68-68
小野 角蔵 M ０－２
佐々木 毅 G 0-4
(長淵ＢＣ・一般) P 49-84

男子ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
今井 英夫 M ０－２
林 範和 G 0-4
(オリオンＢＣ) P 43-84
吉澤 拓也 M ２－０
田中 康仁 G 4-1

(長淵ＢＣ) P 98-67
河邊 登宣 M １－１
並木 正和 G 3-2
(長淵ＢＣ・一般) P 87-77

決勝 ３位決定戦
立崎優那生・中村颯太郎 2 0

（帝京大学・一般）

吉澤拓也・田中康仁 1 2

（長淵ＢＣ）

西本洋裕・網田 匠

（長淵ＢＣ）

河邊登宣・並木正和

（長淵ＢＣ・一般）

男子ダブルス２部

立崎 西本 小野
勝-敗 順　位

中村 網田 佐々木

○ ○ １

× ○ ２

21- 9
21-17

21-15
21- 8

 9-21
17-21

21-13
21-13

３

× × ３

今井 吉澤 河邊
勝-敗 順　位

林

15-21
 8-21

13-21
13-21

16-21
 6-21

11-21
10-21

田中 並木

× ×

○ ○ １

○ × ２

21-16
21- 6

14-21
21-14
21-10

21-11
21-10

21-14
14-21
10-21

19-21

14-21

20-21

21-12

21- 9



女子ダブルス１部

Ａブロック
川口 栞 M １－１
吉沼 美和 G 2-2
(ブラックス・青梅市役所) P 80-76
徳永 千紘 M ２－０
篠原 由香里 G 4-1
(ＢａｎＢａｎ) P 99-88
斉藤 太加子 M ０－２
小西 朋恵 G 1-4

(若草会) P 84-99

女子ダブルス１部

Ｂブロック
阿部 優理菜 M ２－０
高橋 良恵 G 4-1
(長淵ＢＣ・ブラックス) P 98-70
松村 美智子 M ０－２
松村 愛美 G 2-4
(若草会・ＯＪＢＣ) P 102-118

横山 美咲 M １－１
木村 愛美 G 2-3
(ブラックス・一般) P 87-99

決勝 ３位決定戦
徳永千紘・篠原由香里 0 2

（ＢａｎＢａｎ）

阿部優理菜・高橋良恵 2 1
（長淵ＢＣ・ブラックス）

川口 栞・吉沼美和

（ブラックス・青梅市役所）

横山美咲・木村愛美

（ブラックス・一般）

女子ダブルス１部

川口 徳永 斉藤
勝-敗 順　位

吉沼 篠原 小西

× ○ ２

○ ○ １

20-21
18-21

21-14
21-20

21-20
21-18

15-21
21-14
21-15

１

× × ３

阿部 松村 横山
勝-敗 順　位

高橋

14-21
20-21

21-15
14-21
15-21

21-14
14-21
21-10

21-17
21- 8

松村 木村

○ ○

× × ３

× ○ ２

14-21
21-14
10-21

21-20
16-21
20-21

17-21
 8-21

20-21
21-16
21-20

17-21

21-17

21-19

21-12

21- 6



鳥海 僚子 M １－１
下川 恵美子 G 2-2

(若草会) P 72-74
谷口 佑貴子 M ２－０
横川 夏来 G 4-0

(一般) P 84-61
八木澤 由美 M ０－２
並木 恵 G 0-4
(オリオンＢＣ) P 63-84

髙橋 静世 M ３－０
田辺 裕子 G 6-0
林　ひろみ P 126-54

(若草会)
望月 美智子 M １－２
細谷 さくら G 2-4
築地　洋美 P 73-108
(ハイクリアーズ)

大橋 妙子 M ０－３
佐々木 泰子 G 0-6
林　生子 P 62-126
(新町フレンズ)
米口 順子 M ２－１
矢代 信子 G 4-2
大野　明美 P 117-90

(若草会)

女子ダブルス２部

女子ダブルス２部
鳥海 谷口 八木澤

勝-敗 順　位
下川 横川 並木

× ○ ２

○ ○ １

11-21
19-21

21-18
21-14

21-11
21-19

21-17
21-14

女子トリプルス
髙橋 望月 大橋 米口

× × ３

女子トリプルス

18-21
14-21

17-21
14-21

勝-敗 順　位田辺 細谷 佐々木 矢代

林 築地 林 大野

× ○ × ３Ｘ-
21- 9
21-15

14-21
17-21

○ ○ ○ １-Ｘ
21- 8
21-13

21-18
21-15

× ○ ○ ２18-21
15-21

21-14
21-17

21- 4
21-13

× × × ４ 8-21
13-21

 9-21
15-21

 4-21
13-21


